27th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 36 - Wyndham Championship

Rank
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Team

Lalaland
BroomeDawg
VOLS1

Team MAC
ODawg77
Nanaimo Shiers
Gamera is good
Big Will Golf
Team #5

Raoul Duke
Trotz

Gotchya

SEO

Gosser

G & G from "East G"
John McKenna
Team Reaburn
Bart Tichelman
Golfer 1
Collingwood Kid
Aurorawills
Ten Men
Keenan Charles
Team Tracy
REDSTORM
drscrape

Mayo

LEFT COAST SPECIALIST

Marsha Lisk
Longhorn

The Best
Huggy
Gracery
Bigkrak

Tman

Merch Guy
Tishe Team
Pep Patty 1
PunchTheWwall
Hack & Slash
Maklak
Aaabryannelson
Golfer 2
BACK9BRUIN
Pep Patty 2
Wayne Crosby
GRB-1
LeftiesRule
Carol Tichelman
Coolum Snakes
Bamatime
urstillout
GiddyUp
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Team Earnings

123,569,802
121,082,793
120,562,846
119,942,515
119,262,201
119,093,965
119,033,176
116,995,552
114,656,403
113,470,136
113,210,807
112,843,114
111,105,933
110,027,000
109,570,005
106,562,837
104,954,562
104,658,157
104,625,690
104,548,199
103,341,048
103,035,606
102,920,993
102,694,745
102,468,828
99,963,888
99,790,116
99,708,746
99,485,795
99,215,734
98,632,626
96,090,556
95,226,619
94,859,357
94,648,710
93,934,031
93,521,407
89,444,713
88,140,919
87,805,055
86,387,570
86,280,973
84,251,362
83,869,098
82,589,147
82,144,423
80,511,931
78,038,702
74,460,832
74,420,608
69,328,497
67,667,105
59,840,322
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Last Event
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2 Events Ago
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3 Events Ago

0O NOOUL A WN B

VU UUEDERARADDADRWAWWWWWWWWNRNWNNNNNNNRNRRRRRRRR B
WNPRPOOVOMIYUNOBWONORODINIOOTWEANRLRONMNONDODWULENRLRNOLOMOEDEWUWRNPR o



